This column reflects the consolidation of the Kansas City Pool of TKCCP�s cable systems. We began consolidating the
Kansas City Pool on January 1, 2007, as a result of the distribution of these assets to us in connection with the pending
dissolution of TKCCP. Prior to January 1, 2007, we accounted for our interest in TKCCP

63

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 126

Table of Contents

under the equity method of accounting. The TKCCP Dissolution column reflects the reversal of historical equity
income and the consolidation of the operations of the Kansas City Pool. The Pro Forma Adjustments�TKCCP column
reflects the elimination of intercompany transactions between us and TKCCP. For additional information on the
dissolution of TKCCP, see ��Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Results of Operations and Financial
Condition�Business Transactions and Developments�Joint Venture Dissolution� and Note 4 to our unaudited pro forma
condensed combined financial information.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

As of September 30, 2006
Historical TKCCP Pro Forma

TWC Dissolution TWC
(in millions)

Assets
Current assets
Cash and equivalents $ � $ 38 $ 38
Receivables, net 655 30 685
Other current assets 66 1 67
Current assets of discontinued operations 41 � 41

Total current assets 762 69 831
Investments 2,269 (2,005)(i) 264
Property, plant and equipment 11,048 732 11,780
Goodwill 2,159 � 2,159
Intangible assets subject to amortization, net 933 2 935
Intangible assets not subject to amortization 37,982 816 38,798
Other assets 314 2 316
Noncurrent assets of discontinued operations � � �

Total assets $ 55,467 $ (384) $ 55,083

Liabilities and Shareholders� Equity
Current liabilities
Accounts payable $ 362 $ 19 $ 381
Deferred revenue and subscriber related liabilities 148 12 160
Accrued programming expense 458 15 473
Other current liabilities 1,207 37 1,244
Current liabilities of discontinued operations 9 � 9

Total current liabilities 2,184 83 2,267
Long-term debt 14,683 (631)(j) 14,052
Mandatorily redeemable preferred equity of a subsidiary 300 � 300
Deferred income tax obligations, net 12,848 61(k) 12,909
Other liabilities 338 11 349
Noncurrent liabilities of discontinued operations 10 � 10
Minority interests 1,589 � 1,589

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 127

Total liabilities 31,952 (476) 31,476
Total shareholders� equity 23,515 92 23,607

Total liabilities and shareholders� equity $ 55,467 $ (384) $ 55,083

See accompanying notes.

64

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 128

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

Year Ended December 31, 2005
Subtotal

Comcast
Less
Items of Net

Pro
Forma

Pro
Forma

Historical Historical Historical Not AcquiredAdjustments�TKCCP Adjustments�
Pro

Forma

TWC Adelphia Systems Acquired Systems
The

TransactionsDissolution TKCCP TWC
(in millions, except per share data)

Total revenues $ 8,812 $ 4,365 $ 1,188 $ (1,904) $ 3,649 $ � $ 691 $ (68) $ 13,084
Costs of
revenues 3,918 2,690 465 (1,101) 2,054 � 352 (41) 6,283
Selling, general
and
administrative
expenses 1,529 351 387 (217) 521 � 117 23 2,190
Depreciation 1,465 804 218 (345) 677 (17)(a) 128 � 2,253
Amortization 72 141 36 (47) 130 89(a) 1 � 292
Merger-related
and
restructuring
costs 42 � � � � � � � 42
Impairment of
long-lived
assets � 23 � (19) 4 � � � 4
(Gain) loss on
disposition of
long-lived
assets � (6) � 6 � � � � �
Investigation
and re-audit
related fees � 66 � (66) � � � � �
Provision for
uncollectible
Rigas amounts � 13 � (13) � � � � �

Operating
Income (Loss) 1,786 283 82 (102) 263 (72) 93 (50) 2,020
Interest
expense, net (464) (591) (6) 597 � (453)(b) �(j) � (917)
Income (loss)
from equity
investments,
net 43 � (5) � (5) � (44)(i) � (6)

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 129

Minority
interest
(expense)
income, net (64) 8 � (8) � 6(c) � � (58)
Other income
(expense), net 1 494 (23) (492) (21) � � � (20)
Reorganization
expenses due to
bankruptcy � (59) � 59 � � � � �

Income (loss)
before income
taxes,
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change 1,302 135 48 54 237 (519) 49 (50) 1,019
Income tax
(provision)
benefit (153) (100) (18) 118 � 103(d) (20) 20(l) (50)
Dividend
requirements
applicable to
preferred stock � (1) � 1 � � � � �

Income (loss)
before
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change $ 1,149 $ 34 $ 30 $ 173 $ 237 $ (416) $ 29 $ (30) $ 969

Basic and
diluted income
per common
share before
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change $ 1.15 $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ 0.99

Basic and
diluted
common shares 1,000 � � � � (23) � � 977

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 130

See accompanying notes.

65

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 131

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

Nine Months Ended September 30, 2006
Subtotal

Comcast
Less
Items of Net

Pro
Forma

Pro
Forma

Historical HistoricalHistorical Not AcquiredAdjustments�TKCCP Adjustments�
Pro

Forma

TWC Adelphia(1)Systems(1)Acquired(1) Systems(1)
The

TransactionsDissolution TKCCP TWC
(in millions, except per share data)

Total revenues $ 8,116 $ 2,745 $ 740 $ (1,203) $ 2,282 $ � $ 586 $ (62) $ 10,922
Costs of
revenues 3,697 1,641 289 (660) 1,270 � 300 (37) 5,230
Selling, general
and
administrative
expenses 1,456 204 238 (135) 307 � 91 15 1,869
Depreciation 1,281 443 124 (194) 373 (33)(e) 88 � 1,709
Amortization 93 77 6 (21) 62 67(e) 1 � 223
Merger-related
and
restructuring
costs 43 � � � � � � � 43
Impairment of
long-lived
assets � 17 9 (17) 9 � � � 9
(Gain) loss on
disposition of
long-lived
assets � (2) � 2 � � � � �
Investigation
and re-audit
related fees � 32 � (32) � � � � �

Operating
Income (Loss) 1,546 333 74 (146) 261 (34) 106 (40) 1,839
Interest
expense, net (411) (438) (4) 442 � (263)(f) �(j) � (674)
Income (loss)
from equity
investments,
net 79 (2) (3) � (5) � (76)(i) � (2)
Minority
interest
(expense)

(73) 13 � (13) � (14)(g) � � (87)

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 132

income, net
Other income
(expense), net 1 (109) (2) 105 (6) � � � (5)
Reorganization
expenses due to
bankruptcy � 53 � (53) � � � � �
Gain on the
Transactions � 6,130 � (6,130) � � � � �

Income (loss)
before income
taxes,
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change 1,142 5,980 65 (5,795) 250 (311) 30 (40) 1,071
Income tax
(provision)
benefit (452) (273) 2 271 � 19(h) (12) 16(l) (429)

Income (loss)
before
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change $ 690 $ 5,707 $ 67 $ (5,524) $ 250 $ (292) $ 18 $ (24) $ 642

Basic and
diluted income
per common
share before
discontinued
operations and
cumulative
effect of
accounting
change $ 0.69 $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ � $ 0.66

Basic and
diluted
common shares 995 � � � � (18) � � 977

(1) Reflects operating results for the seven months ended July 31, 2006.

See accompanying notes.

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 133

66

Edgar Filing: TIME WARNER CABLE INC. - Form 8-K12G3

Table of Contents 134

Table of Contents

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED
FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Note 1:  Description of the Transactions

Contractual Purchase Price

On July 31, 2006, TW NY, a subsidiary of ours, purchased certain assets and assumed certain liabilities from
Adelphia for a total of $8.935 billion in cash and shares representing 16% of our common stock. The 16% interest